
As of 1/17/2024
Company Name Available Sq Ft.  Address Address (CAddreAddres Website Phone Contact Name Contact Title Contact Email
Afar Logistics 36,000 2810 Marshall Ave Tacoma WA 98421 https://www.afarlogistics.com 206-929-6919 Dawit Habte President info@afarlogistics.com
Argents 20,000 927 E 11th St Ste 200 Tacoma WA 98421 https://www.argents.com 206-403-1369 Adam Sneed Dir, W Coast Ops, Sales asneed@argents.com
CMS Logistics 42,000 1613 132nd Avenue, Suite 100 Sumner WA 98390 http://www.vanlinelogistics.com 206-406-2869 James Amandus General Manager jamandus@cmscompanies.com
CTE Logistics 10,000 3400 West Valley Hwy E Sumner WA 98390 http://www.ctelogistics.com 206-941-0222 Todd Lytle President todd.lytle@ctelogistics
DSV Air & Sea 12,000 6307 228th St S Kent WA 98032 www.dsv.com 206-878-8001 James Vander Veer Warehouse Manager james.vanderveer@us.dsv.com
Estes Forwarding Worldwide (EFW) 35,000 2102 Milwaukee Way Tacoma WA 98421 http://www.efwnow.com 253-999-2949 Brian Purugganan Station Manager brian.purugganan@efwnow.com
GEF Logistics 200,000 1621 Lincoln Ave Tacoma WA 98421 http://GEFLogistics.com 253-272-2669 Mike Singh Owner mike@geflogistics.com
Infinity Global Distribution (Tacoma 1) 25,000 1401 St Paul Ave Ste. 300 Tacoma WA 98421 www.igdistribution.net 253-651-1625 Tony Wilmoth Vice President  twilmoth@igdistribution.net
Infinity Global Distribution (Tacoma 2) 80,000 1950 S State St Tacoma WA 98405 www.igdistribution.net 253-651-1625 Tony Wilmoth Vice President  twilmoth@igdistribution.net
Infinity Global Distribution (Sumner) 20,000 4504 E Valley Hwy E Sumner WA 98390 www.igdistribution.net 253-651-1625 Tony Wilmoth Vice President  twilmoth@igdistribution.net
Kintetsu World Express 30,000 21086 24TH Avenue S, Ste 124 SeaTac WA 98190 http://www.kwe.com 253-652-7037 Alanmichael Directo Warehouse Manager alanmichael.directo@am.kwe.com
MacMillan-Piper, Inc (Holgate) 10,000 646 S Holgate St Seattle WA 98108 http://macpiper.com 206 624-5135 Danielle Adams VP Sales & Marketing dadams@macpiper.com
MacMillan-Piper, Inc (Massachusetts) 20,000 1762 6th Ave S Seattle WA 98134 http://macpiper.com 206 624-5135 Danielle Adams VP Sales & Marketing dadams@macpiper.com
MacMillan-Piper, Inc (Taylor) 10,000 1509 Taylor Way Tacoma WA 98421 http://macpiper.com 206-624-5135 Danielle Adams VP Sales & Marketing dadams@macpiper.com
MacMillan-Piper, Inc (Lincoln) 10,000 1614 Taylor Way Tacoma WA 98421 http://macpiper.com 206 624-5135 Danielle Adams VP Sales & Marketing dadams@macpiper.com
Mitsui-Soko (USA) Inc. 10,000 5403 196th St E Puyallup WA 98375 http://www.mitsui-soko-usa.com 253-780-3020 Peter Guarnacci General Manager peter_guarnacci@mitsui-soko-usa.com 
NFI/Cal Cartage 40,000 4179 70th Ave E Fife WA 98424 http://calcartage.com 253-653-7699 Tim O'Brien Mgr, Business Dev tim.obrien@calcartage.com
PCC Logistics ("D" St) 25,000 1525 E. D Street Tacoma WA 98421 https://pcclogistics.com/ 206-619-2222 Walter Knight Sales Executive wknight@pcclogistics.com
PCC Logistics (Marginal Way) 159,000 4140 E Marginal Way Seattle WA 98134 http://pcclogistics.com 253-922-2423 Walter Knight Sales Executive wknight@pcclogistics.com
Plastic Express 30,000 19822 87th Avenue South Bldg. FKent WA 98031 http://www.plasticexpress.com 626-764-6424 Devin Jutilla Warehouse Manager devin.jutilla@plasticexpress.com
PNW Warehousing 50,000 3011 70th Ave E Unit A Fife WA 98424 https://pnwwarehousing.com/ 206-705-3076 Maria Dee Dir, Business Dev contact@pnwwarehousing.com
Provisioners (Div 70) 50,000 7011 S 188th St Kent WA 98032 https://www.provisionerswarehouse.com 425-251-4977 Brandon Rangeloff President brandon@provisionerswarehouse.com
Provisioners (Div 79) 65,000 7901 S 190th St Kent WA 98032 https://www.provisionerswarehouse.com 425-251-4977 Brandon Rangeloff President brandon@provisionerswarehouse.com
Regal Logistics 150,000 6500 26th St E Fife WA 98424 http://regallogistics.com 253-719-3058 Ronald Viola VP, Sales ronald.viola@regallogistics.com 
Savanah Logistics 50,000 4050 E Marginal Way S Seattle WA 98134 http://www.savanahlogistics.com 206-604-0764 Jose Monterrojas VP, Warehousing jm@savanahlogistics.com
Shipazon 10,000 914 Valley Ave NW Ste 101 Puyallup WA 98371 https://shipazon.com/ 253-258-9513 Andre Ren Business Manager andreren@shipazon.com
Sky City Trucking 35,000 5555 8th St E Fife WA 98424 https://www.skycity.solutions 253-525-0363 David Kaletnik Vice President vp@skycitytrucking.com
Sky City Trucking 10,000 4101 Industry Dr E Fife WA 98424 https://www.skycity.solutions 253-525-0363 David Kaletnik Vice President vp@skycitytrucking.com
Stryder 100,000 27232 72nd Ave S Kent WA 98032 https://www.go-stryder.com 206-854-3794 Paul McEntee VP, Business Development pmcentee@go-stryder.com
Stryder 50,000 14512 32nd St E Sumner WA 98390 https://www.go-stryder.com 206-854-3794 Paul McEntee VP, Business Development pmcentee@go-stryder.com
Terminal Transfer 60,000 25802 74th Ave S Kent WA 98032 https://www.terminaltransfer.com 503-849-0179 Trevor Smith President tsmith@terminaltransfer.com
Tri Pak #1 50,000 2330 Port of Tacoma Rd Tacoma WA 98421 https://wapollo.azurewebsites.net/about/divisions/tri-pak/ 253-383-8798 Margaret Sonnen Regional Manager margaret@tripakreload.com
Tri Pak #3 25,000 555 8th St E Fife WA 98424 https://wapollo.azurewebsites.net/about/divisions/tri-pak/ 253-383-8798 Margaret Sonnen Regional Manager margaret@tripakreload.com
V. Van Dyke, Inc 30,000 2005 Fryar Ave Sumner WA 98390 http://www.vvandyke.com 206-391-9510 Barry Hunt VP, Warehouse Ops BHunt@vvandyke.com
Wido Transportation & Logistics 100,000 18516 80th Ave S Kent WA 98032 http://www.widologistics.com 253-929-8437 Sonne Kahlon CEO skahlon@widologistics.com
Yusen (Sumner 2) 8,000 13515 48th St E Sumner WA 98390 http://www.yusen-logistics.com 253-264-9539 Brad Mayer GM, Transportation bradley.mayer@us.yusen-logistics.com

1,667,000

Notes:
1)  This is only a partial list of warehouse providers with available space. See our Transload Warehouse List for a more complete listing of transload service providers operating in the NWSA gateway.
2)  To be added to the Transload Warehouse List or update information in an existing listing, submit your listing via our web site, here.
3)  Space availability is reported as of the publication date and not a guarantee that space will still be available. Contact the company directly to confirm availability.
4)  To report space availability at your facility, contact Jordan Hash, Business Development Representative at - 253-428-8659, jhash@nwseaportalliance.com.
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